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P19-0043 2/4/2019 419 N GRANDVIEW AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR ST ELIAS THE PROPHET GREEK 

ORTHODOX CHURCH

DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Pluming for kitchen remodel in lower level 

of church

$104.05 1026251029

P19-0046 2/4/2019 6601 BOULDER BROOK CT, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

MIKE PORTZEN JR SGL TANGIBLES LLC DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Gas piping for temporary heat $25.40 1506226011

P19-0050 2/4/2019 1072 MAIN ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR UPPER MAIN COMMERCIAL LLLP DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Gas piping - adding 2 appliances in the 

kitchen.

$25.40 1024460011

P19-0052 2/4/2019 2400 KERPER BLVD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MIKE PORTZEN JR WHALEN, LYLE F & ANN E DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Relocating mens and womens restrooms, 

adding a single restroom and remodeling a 

single restroom

$131.00 1118328001

P19-0054 2/1/2019 2160 SAINT CELIA ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

MIKE BRADE BRASHAW, JOHN P & ANGELINE D MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Adding a bathroom in a basement. $54.00 1021252005

P19-0056 2/1/2019 379 S GRANDVIEW AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

Amy Tuttle TUTTLE, MICAH J & AMY L Move gas line for kitchen remodel $25.40 1026482006

P19-0057 2/4/2019 308 HILL ST, Residential APT 1, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAVE NEBEL KAMMILLER, FREDRICK J III AKA 

FREDRICK JOSEPH KAMMILLER LIVING 

REVOCABLE TRUST

NEBEL ELECTRIC Replace metal water lines with PEX $25.40 1025177013

P19-0059 2/4/2019 2163 SOUTH BEND CIRCLE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JAMES ELLIOTT BURBACH, JACOB T & SAMANTHA A J & H PLUMBING LAWN SPRINKLER AND 1 METER $40.80 1503251025

P19-0060 2/26/2019 559 CHESTNUT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JAMES ELLIOTT PJMCDERM ENTERPRISES LLC J & H PLUMBING Sewer line repair $25.40 1024378016

P19-0061 2/5/2019 568 LORAS BLVD, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DON JACQUINOT HIGH PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES LLC TOTAL PLUMBING & HEATING Run 30' of gas pipe to furnace. $25.40 1024377011

P19-0062 2/7/2019 1450 ALTA VISTA ST, School , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE BROWN LORAS COLLEGE MODERN PIPING INC Plumbing for new restroom for Keane Hall $191.60 1024351002

P19-0063 2/7/2019 460 LORAS BLVD, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

GREG SCHADL KOCAMELLA GROUP LLC, THE MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace (2) gas water heaters $35.30 1024340007

P19-0064 2/7/2019 250 MERCY DR, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE BROWN MERCY MEDICAL CENTER MODERN PIPING INC Plumbing fixtures for Boiler Replacement 

Project

$43.00 1025326013

P19-0065 2/8/2019 598 UNIVERSITY AVE, Main , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

DAVE TEPLEY JUDGE REAL ESTATE LLC D & D HEATING & COOLING Gas test for 1st floor unit $25.40 1025130009

P19-0066 2/14/2019 1501 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT SCHMITT, STEVEN J & JANA L SERVICE ONE Install backflow prevention device $25.40 1024403018

P19-0067 2/14/2019 1516 CENTRAL AVE, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

BRETT MILBERT STEVE SCHMITT PROPERTIES SERVICE ONE Install backflow prevention device $25.40 

P19-0068 2/21/2019 2600 DODGE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

FRED KUHL PLAZA 20 INC - VA CLINIC TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING 

& ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for remodel of VA Clinic $523.70 1027476020

P19-0069 2/12/2019 512 W 17TH ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

GREG SCHADL NORTHEAST IOWA PROPERTY MGMT LLC 

- JUSTIN WILSON

MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Repair water line $25.40 1024328008

P19-0070 2/13/2019 555 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

GLEN RECKER KENNEDY MALL INC - EMB BASEBALL S & R HEATING COOLING & 

PLUMBING INC

Plumbing for renovation for new tenant - 

EMB Baseball

$126.05 1028276002
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P19-0071 2/13/2019 1911 JOHNSON ST, Main , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

KEVIN JAEGER JOLET, MAITHA & ROSALIE JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Repair sewer lateral $25.40 1024230015

P19-0072 2/13/2019 1001 ASSISI DR, Residential APT 103, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

DAN HILLERY PADRE PIO HEALTH CARE CENTER INC MMC MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTORS INC

Moving 2 bathrooms, replace water heater $181.70 1012402039

P19-0073 2/14/2019 555 JOHN F KENNEDY RD, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52002

GLEN RECKER KENNEDY MALL INC - EMB BASEBALL S & R HEATING COOLING & 

PLUMBING INC

Install additional 1' meter and backflow 

prevention device for EMB Baseball

$40.80 1028276002

P19-0075 2/15/2019 333 E 10TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JIM WILLENBORG WAREHOUSE TRUST LLC WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

Plumbing for new tenant remodel $88.65 1024480029

P19-0076 2/15/2019 1695 MOUNT PLEASANT ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

ANDY HANSELMAN MT PLEASANT HOME OF FRIENDLESS HANSELMAN PLUMBING Gas piping - condensing the system to 1 

meter instead of 2.

$25.40 1023407008

P19-0078 2/18/2019 1172 MAIN, DUBUQUE, IA 52001 GREG SCHADL CAROL WISSEL LAMMERS MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Misc plumbing repairs due to fire $25.40 

P19-0079 2/19/2019 2412 WHITE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

ANDY HANSELMAN MCSTAC PROPERTIES LLC HANSELMAN PLUMBING Plumbing for interior remodel $115.05 1013379010

P19-0080 2/19/2019 1144 UNIVERSITY AVE, DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TONY HOLLENBACK KING, KRISTEN M HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Separating water lines, adding an additional 

meter for upstairs unit.

$25.40 1026232004

P19-0081 2/19/2019 1270 ARROWHEAD DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DALE DALSING SCHMITZ, DAVID N & LORI L DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Raise existing plumbing to accommodate 

new ceiling height.

$25.40 1036329021

P19-0082 2/21/2019 1700 JUSTIN LN, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

KEVIN JAEGER FUELED INC LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Plumbing for new SFD $275.65 1118101012

P19-0083 2/26/2019 2152 KLEINE ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN SAR PROPERTIES LLC GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Install a water heater, backwater valve and a 

condensate drain

$50.70 1024132006

P19-0084 2/26/2019 1420 GILLIAM ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

SHAUN GILIGAN LOTT, JULIE A GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Plumbing for interior remodel $126.05 1026107002

P19-0085 2/22/2019 272 KAUFMANN AVE, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

MARK STEVE OLSON, DAVID A & BEISKER, SANDRA L PRECISION PLUMBING Plumbing for interior remodel $54.00 1024132002

P19-0086 2/22/2019 2640 BECKER CT, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

JOE BRADLEY BUOL, ROY D & DEBORAH L BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for bathroom remodel $27.60 1022226003

P19-0087 2/22/2019 290 BRADLEY ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

JOE BRADLEY CUSHMAN, DAVID S & ELIZABETH BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Remodel kitchen and 2 bathrooms $104.60 1026479012

P19-0088 2/22/2019 398 E 7TH ST, Commercial , DUBUQUE, 

IA 52001

JOE BRADLEY MAC TRAILER SALES INC - ALL SEASONS 

TRUCKING

BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Install a RPZ $25.40 1119356001

P19-0089 2/22/2019 5400 DODGE ST, Commercial , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

KEVIN JAEGER RICHARDSON INVESTMENTS LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Plumbing for new addition for car dealership $688.70 1032152005

P19-0090 2/22/2019 150 MERCY DR, NotThere , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

TOM DAY MERCY MEDICAL CENTER - CANCER 

FACILITY

DAY MECHANICAL SYSTEMS INC Plumbing for new cancer facility $1,693.00 1025326014

P19-0095 2/27/2019 1005 PRINCE PHILLIP DR, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

DALE DALSING BRADEN & NICOLE POWERS DALSING MASTER PLUMBING Raise waste pipe to second floor bathroom 

to accommodate higher ceilings, move 

kitchen sink, install gas piping to kitchen 

stove

$49.60 1036302001

P19-0097 2/28/2019 2918 ELM ST, Residential , DUBUQUE, IA 

52001

BRETT MILBERT LEYTEM, JAMES J SERVICE ONE Install gas water heater $22.65 1013109010

P19-0099 2/28/2019 2320 MINERAL ST, Residential , 

DUBUQUE, IA 52001

ANDY HANSELMAN DUBUQUE, CITY OF HANSELMAN PLUMBING Plumbing for remodel $115.05 1026112002

41 $5,289.70 
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